3/19/2020

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
3 $1.00 $0.00
4 $3.00 $0.00
10 $2.00 $0.00
$6.00 $0.00
$6.00 $0.00

DN

Hald
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00

$6.00

$6.00

Per centOfSales

16.66
50.00
33.33

99.99

99.99

ExpectedReturn
0.76
0.73
0.67

WeightedAve
0.13

0.37
0.22

0.72



